AM1-2016

ol

(o)

(o]

10

13—

NO. | DESCRIPTION SPEC. NO. | DESCRIPTION SPEC.

1 Carbon brush holder 35 CRICLIP ®35mm
2 Carbon brush 36 Bearing 6003Z

3 BRUSH COVER 37 Sealing ring

4 HOUSING 38 PIN P4x8mm
9 Stator 39 GEAR BOX

6 Screw ST4.8x60mm| 40 Screw ST4.8x50mm
7 BEARING COVER 41 Qil seal 21x26x5mm
8 Bearing 608Z 42 key 5x10mm
9 Rotor 43 Output shaft

10 Wind fender 44 Wind cover

1 Bearing 60012

12 VARIABLE SPEED SWITCH

13 Screw ST2.9x6.5mny

15 CABLE

16 CABLE SLEEVE

17 Screw ST3.9x14mm

18 CABLE CLAMP

19 Capacitor 0.33uF

20 SWITCH

21 Screw M4x6mm

22 MIDDLE COVER

23 OIL ABSORPTION PIECE

24 OIL STORE COVER

25 Screw M3x8mm

26 Bearing 6987

27 CRICLIP d10mm

28 Helical gear

29 | Woodruff key 3x10mm

30 | SECOND GEAR SHAFT

31 Needle roller bearing HK0808|

32 CRICLIP ®14mm

33 BIG GEAR

34 | CRICLIP ®17mm

DM1-2016-EX-20221114



